21e Rencontres du Cap d'Agde - Rapide du Cap

1 sur3

Pl Nom
1 g FEDORCHUK Sergey A
2 g SOLODOVNICHENKO Yuri
3 f CHARMETEAU Sven
4 g SHCHEKACHEYV Andrei
5 m DROIN Augustin
6 m KOSAKOWSKI Jakub
7 f GRIMBERG Gilbert
8 ADDAOIlivier
9 m BARSEGHYAN Harutyun

10 m RAJESH VAV

11 MATHEZ Florian

12  ARLABOSSE Nicolas

13 f MOINGT Jean-Claude

14 MORY Eric

15 f IPEK Egehan

16 CARRILLO Jeremy

17 g PRIE Eric

18  MEDGHOUL Sherif

19  RODE Antony

20 m PERIC Slavisa

21 MKHITARYAN Karlen

22  LONG Raphael

23  GRIMAL Florent

24  DERVINS Xavier

25  PARIS Bruno

26 HAMEAU Cyril

27  CANIVET Arnaud

28  MARCHAND Joseph

29  NATALE Rodolphe

30 DUROY Thierry

31 BAUER Pierre

32  LE BAS Alexis

33  BLANCO Alexis

34  DIMMER Romain

35 CHALANCON Antoine

36  FRISK Hans

37  CRIVELLE Patrick

38 MOREL Yoann

39 DUROY Luca

40 LUTZ Matteo

41 RISS Selenia

42  PIHLGREN Gunnar

43  BOURSEAU Pascal

44 JOIN Etienne

45  BIEMOURET Andreas

46  DUSSART Philippe

47  MAILLET Etienne

48  QUENEE Louis

49  GRAILLE Michel

50 AK Maxime

51 BERNARD Clarence

52  RODRIGUEZ Antoine

53  LAGARENNE Tom

54  MINDE Baptiste

55  IENTILE Pascal

56 ROBBE Leni

57  MOREL Yael

58  LASTOUILLAT Vincent

59  MINDE Timothe

60 DEBAUX Herve

61  JARLAUD Levi

62  AMMOR Hicham

63 IENTILE Timeo

64  LAGNIEZ Louis

65  ALLEL Gerard
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21e Rencontres du Cap d'Agde - Rapide du Cap
Grille américaine apres la ronde 8

Rapide Cat.
2545 F SenM
2450 F SenM
2248 F SenM
2440 F SepM
2435 F CadM
2466 F SenM
2209 F VetM
1961 F VetM
2463 F SenM
2234 F SenM
2165 F JunM
2053 F SenM
2085 F SepM
2088 F SenM
1948 F MinM
1964 F SenM
2368 F SepM
2020 F SenM
1925 F SenM
2058 F VetM
2036 F VetM
1778 F SenM
1954 F SenM
1549 F SenM
1793 F SepM
1851 F SepM
1900 F SenM
1779 F SenM
1670 F VetM
1371 F SepM
1635 F PupM
1902 F SenM
1644 F CadM
1813 F SenM
1644 F SenM
1843 F VetM
1686 F SepM
1761 F MinM
1449 F BenM
1602 F JunM
1752 F CadF
1692 F VetM
1578 F SepM
1823 F SenM
1231 F MinM
1648 F VetM
1798 F SenM
1528 F SenM
1710 F VetM
1364 F CadM
1572 F BenM
1475 F PouM
1523 F SenM
1648 F MinM
1865 F SenM
1341 F BenM
1491 F BenM
1307 F SenM
1682 F BenM
1639 F SepM
1859 F SenM
1910 F SenM
1387 F BenM
1508 F PouM
1399 F SepM

Fede
UKR
UKR
FRA
FRA
FRA
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA

IND

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

TUR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SRB
ARM
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SWE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
MAR
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
ARA
EST

IDF
IDF
CVL

IDF
EST
EST

EST
OcCC
IDF
PAC

EST
OoccC
NOR
IDF
NAQ
IDF
OCC
OCC
OcCC
IDF
OoccC
PAC
IDF
OoccC
IDF
OoccC
OCC
ARA
OCC
ARA

OCC
OoccC
IDF
OoccC
EST
OoccC
IDF
OCC
OCC
ARA
ARA
IDF
PAC
OcCC
ARA
NAQ
ARA
NAQ
ARA
PAC
OcCC
NAQ
NAQ
OcCC
OcCC
IDF
ARA
IDF
ARA

R1
+99B
+ 65B
+ 56B
+ 47N
+ 98N
+79B
>165B
+135N
>168N
+ 80N
+ 83N
>172B
+ 67B
>164N
+ 82N
+ 45B
+ 30B
+103N
+81B
+ 58N
+34B
+105N
+ 87B
+162N
+117N
+154N
+126N
+132B
+111B

-17N
+148N
+133N
+138B

-21N

+52B
+136N
+ 89N
+114B
+161N
+134B

-74B

>169B

+124B
- 16N
+113B

- 4B
+116B
+137N
>180B
+153B
- 35N
+ 96N
+123N
+ 72N

- 3N
+128B
-20B
+131N
+151B
<119B
+110B
>179B
+150N

- 2N

R2
+70B
- 15N
+ 55N
+27B
+ 32B

+156N
+28B
+143B
+19B
+ 44B
+22B
+ 49N
+ 25N
=23B
+ 2B
=60B
+ 36N
+ 35B
- 9N
+75B
+ 46B
- 1IN
= 14N
=78B
-13B
-140B
- 4N
- 7N
+57B
+127B
+109B
- 5N
+100N
+90B
- 18N
-17B
+51B
-141N
+158B
=102N
+ 67N
+ 73N
+163N
- 10N
+ 86B
-21N
- 63N
+ 59N
-12B
+142B
-37N
+112B
+ 85B
+91B
- 3B
+134B
- 29N
+116N
-48B
=16N

+ 76B
+47B
+101N
+157B

R3
+ 15N
+ 30B
+ 53B
+ 37N
+29B
+ 62B
+ 48N
+ 68B
+ 42N
+ 33N
+ 64N
+50B
+ 66B
+ 60N
- 1B
+ 84N
+31B
+ 69B
+ 56B
+ 63B
+108N
+ 87B
-24B
+ 23N
+121N
+ 77N
+92B
+ 45B
- 5N
- 2N
-17N
+83B
-10B
+135N
+114B
+103N
- 4B
+99B
-43B
+106B
+ 82B
- 9B
+ 39N
+ 80B
- 28N
+105B
+149B
- 7B
-72N
-12N
>159B
+142N
- 3N
>140N
+ 58N
- 19N
+107B
- 55B
+119N
-14B
+127N
- 6N
- 20N
-11B
+ 96N

R4

+ 11N
+ 43N
+ 54N
+21B
+12N
+ 13N
- 8B
+ 7N
+20B
+18B
- 1B

- 5B

- 6B
+78B
+ 73N
+ 24N
+ 71N
- 10N
+ 51N
- 9N

- 4N
+ 66B
+ 84N
-16B
=109B
=57B
+ 48B
+ 64N
+ 50N
+ 89B
+108B
- 40B
+ 69N
+39B
+ 68N
+70B
+104N
+ 52N
- 34N
+ 32N
+ 91N
+ 65N
- 2B

- 53N
+142B
+110N
+132N
-27N
+117B
-29B
-19B
- 38B
+44B
- 3B
=98B
+131B
= 26N
+ 86N
+ 88B
+106N
+102B
+ 95N
+ 85B
-28B
-42B

R5

+ 5B
+28B
- 4B
+ 3N
- 1IN
=10B
+ 38N
=14B
+17N
= 6N
+ 41N
+ 37N
+ 42N
= 8N
-31B
=40B
- 9B
+54B
+53B
- 22B
+59B
+ 20N
+ 76N
+ 75N
+ 57N
- 98N
+ 46N
- 2N
+71B
+113N
+ 15N
+ 67N
- 36B
+ 35N
-34B
+ 33N
-12B
- 7B
+ 68B
=16N
-11B
-13B
+87B
+120B
= 85N
-27B
+ 80B
-81B
+109N
+123N
- 99N
+ 69B
- 19N
- 18N
+ 60N
+116N
- 25B
+143B
- 21N
- 55B
+ 83N
+ 63B
- 62N
+121N
+105N

R6
= 9N
+ 27N
+ 36N
= 6B
+18B
= 4N
+16B
- 10N
= 1B
+ 8B
+19B
+29B
+ 22N
+ 62B
+ 53N

- 7N
+ 34N
- 5N
-1IN
+ 73N
+ 40N
- 13B
+101B
+ 55N
+ 98B
+72B
- 2B
+115B
- 12N
+42B
+100B
+52B
+ 77N
-17B
+ 81N
- 3B
+ 50N
+ 79N
+ 61N
-21B
+ 65N
- 30N
- 74N
+ 64N
+57B
= 56N
+ 90N
+114N
+58B
- 37B
+124N
- 32N
-15B
+ 82B
-24B
= 46B
- 45N
- 49N
=99B
+102N
- 39B
- 14N
+78B
- 44B
-41B

R7

+ 4B
+14B
+31B
- IN
+13N
+11B
+21N
+23B
=10N
= 9B
- 6N
+17N
- 5B
- 2N
+ 54B
+ 49B
-12B
+ 41N
+40B
+ 38N
- 7B
+ 70N
- 8N
+25B
- 24N
+ 99N
- 29N
+ 76N
+27B
> 62N
- 3N
+ 37N
+ 34B
- 33N
+ 36B
- 35N
-32B
-20B
+ 55B
- 19N
-18B
+ 80B
+110B
+ 63B
= 46N
=45B
+74B
+108B
- 16N
+ 78N
+129B
+111B
+ 88N
- 15N
- 39N
>101N
+118B
+73B
+ 60N
- 59B
+ 65B
< 30B
- 44N
+ 82N
-61N

R8
= 7N
+ 12N
+ 9N
+10B
= 6B
= 5N
= 1B
+ 24N

- 3B

- 4N
+44B

- 2B
+ 28N
+ 47B
+ 39N
> 31N
+ 32N
+ 33B
+ 30N
+29B
=22N
=21B
+ 35B

- 8B
+ 56B
+ 59B
+70B
-13B
- 20N
-19B
<16B
-17B
- 18N
+67B
- 23N
+ 66B
+ 63N
+ 64N
-15B
+72B
+ 79N
+ 91N
+ 69N

- 1IN
+76B
+ 77N
- 14N
+ 74N
+ 68B
+ 85B
+ 89B
+71N
=61B
=58B
+103B
- 25N
+102N
= 54N
- 26N
+104N
=53N

-37B
- 38B
+112B

Pts

62
62
62
6%2
6%2

O OO0 OO OO OO

o

5%2
5%2
5%2
5%2
5%2
5%2

(2,0 S I NS RS T S RS NS IS S B B3 NS, S B NS IS IS IS RS IS B &, I B3 B S

Tr.
362
3212
312

37

36

36
2

32

38

36

35
34V
332
332

33
312
312
312

30
292

33
317

31

31
272

27
32'2

32

32

32

32
31

31
30"
30%2
30%2

30

30

30
29'2

28

28

28

28

28
272
272
262

26

26

26

25
332

32

3
30%2

28
272
272

27

26
302
29'>
29'>
29'>

=

Bu. Perf
44 2597
41 2384
39%2 2330
47 2460
45'» 2415
44 2448
43 2216
37 2101
46 2388
45 2300
43 2172
42> 2157
41 2107
40%2 2089
41 1968
40 1855
391, 2242
38%2 2016
38 1914
362 1987
40 1994
382 1898
39 1841
35 1901
32%2 1672
32 1730
392 1834
39 1808
3812 1872
38 1497
362 1894
382 1828
37 1789
37 1749
37 1718
362 1790
37 1721
36'2 1771
33 1741
35 1774
36 1654
35%2 1662
342 1568
34 1730
33 1576
33% 1571
32%2 1682
32 1557
31 1607
302 1584
30%2 1460
29 1576
40'> 1768
39 1612
382 1645
36 1490
34 1510
33%2 1586
33 1585
32%2 1723
32%2 1663
37 1884
362 1692
34 1622
32%2 1579
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66  ABDERRAHIM Khalil 1394 F SepM FRA OCC >178B +93B -13N -22N -74B +86N +94B -36N 4 29 362 1493
67 ROUBAUD Louis-Alexandre 1309 F MinM FRA OCC -13N -41B +130N +122B -32B +96N +93B -34N 4 29 35 1522
68 LACOME Daniel 1199 E SepM FRA >185N +126B - 8N -35B -39N +143N +84B -49N 4 29 35 1510
69  GRANIER Raphael 1199 E JunM FRA >184N +133B -18N -33B -52N +116B +95N -43B 4 29 35 1463
70  MEDGHOUL Issam 1488 F MinM FRA NOR +146B - 1N +123B -36N +110B +71N -22B -27N 4 29 34 1599
71 MATHIEU Jerome 2040N SepM FRA ARA >77N +94B +88N -17B -29N -70B +115N -52B 4 28! 35'2 1697
72  LASSERRE Marc 1199 E SepM FRA -55B +149N +49B -101N +91B -26N +90B -40N 4 282 342 1560
73  DUBREUIL Remy 1576 F VetM FRA NAQ +147N -42B +89N -15B +88N -20B -58N +126B 4 28'> 33 1487
74 THIVIN Nicolas 1185F BenM FRA ARA +41N -104B +143N -76B +66N +43B -47N -48B 4 28 34'2 1529
75  ROSSET Arnaud 1710N SenM FRA ARA >97B -20N +81B =90N -24B =84N -77B +133N 4 28 34'2 1444
76 ~ STEPHAN Emmanuel 1615F SepM FRA IDF +149B -62N +125B +74N -23B +108N -28B -45N 4 272 32 1481
77  BOURSEAU Matthieu 1265F CadM FRA IDF <71B +160N -26B +11IN +93B -33B +75N -46B 4 272 31 1599
78  VOLKOV Viadimir 1730 F SepM ESP >174B =24N +102B -14N =90B -63N -50B +110N 4 262 33 1457
79  MATERIA Mario 1417F PouM FRA EST - 6N -108B +151N +97B +119N -38B +113N -41B 4 26> 31 1436
80  LASTOUILLAT Jules 1240N PpoM FRA NAQ -10B +153N -44N +147B -47N +122B -42N +113B 4 26'2 29'2 1376
81  HUDE Hugo 1201 F BenM FRA OCC -19N +121B -75N +160B +48N -35B -85N +130B 4 26 29 1536
82  FERRAND Christine 1206 F SepF FRA OCC -15B +162B -41N +138N +95B -54N -64B +118N 4 26 29 1435
83 DUQUESNE Basile 1318 F PupM FRA OCC -11B +150B -32N +114N -61B -111N +134B +127N 4 25> 30 1390
84  HALLAY Luc 1490 F SepM FRA NAQ +139N =106N -16B -23B +107N =75B -68N +125B 4 25 302 1508
85  MAILLET Patrice 1670 N SepM FRA ARA >170N -53N +124B -63N =45B =109N +81B -50N 4 25 30'2 1312
86  MOREL Ysaline 1045F PupF FRA OCC -94N -45N +118B -58B +144N -66B +142N +115B 4 24'> 28 1343
87 VAN VOOREN Arthur 1221 F CadM FRA OCC -23N +145B -22N +157B -43N -113B +148N +123B 4 24'2 27 1412
88  ALBOUY Philippe 1264 F SepM FRA OCC >175N +95N -71B -59N -73B +128N -53B +116N 4 24 30 1463
89  PAGES Philippe 1104 F VetM FRA OCC -37B +111N -73B -30N +146B +120N +109B -5IN 4 24 28'2 1324
90 DUBUC SAFFRE Felix 1450 N PouM FRA OCC +118B -34N +157N =75B =78N -47B -72N +108B 4 24 27 1570
91 BOUSQUET Claude 1464 F VetM FRA OCC +144N -54N +147B -41B -72N +105B +112N -42B 4 23> 27 1463
92  ALIPHAT Pierre 1315F VetM FRA IDF -141N +146B -27N =107B =103N -112B +122N +111B 4 23 272 1238
93  DE VATHAIRE Michel 1576 F VetM FRA ARA +152B -66N +112N -100B -77N +119B -67N +99B 4 22> 27 1367
94  DESCHAMPS Bruno 1670N SepM FRA PDL +86B -71N -110B +145N +126B -66N +129N 4 22 27 1497
95 BAUDSON Marie 1540 N SenF FRA PAC +145N -88B +122N -62B -82N +117B -69B +114N 4 22 27 1368
96  PERRAT Theodore 999 E BenM FRA -53B +120N -65B -99N +125N -67B +119N +136B 4 22 27 1329
97 BOUCHOUCHA Iskandar 1123F CadM FRA IDF <75N -98B +146N -79N -128B +157B +144N +109B 4 202 23 1426
98  CLAR Michael 1503 F SepM FRA IDF - 5B +97N +131B =55N +26B -25N 3% 312 39 1666
99  ORLANDO Thomas 1216 F PupM FRA PAC - 1N +130B -38N +96B +51B =59N -26B -93N 3% 30'2 372 1495
100  DEHESDIN Wilfried 2023 F SenM FRA HDF +120B -33B +158N +93N =101B - 31N 3% 282 34 1692
101 CAER Remy 1649 F SenM FRA ARA +122N -64B +117N +72B =100N -23N < 56B 32 27Y2 332 1638
102 MAURY Quentin 1424 F SenM FRA OCC +107N =40B -78N -61N +106B -60B +137N -57B 32 26'2 322 1465
103  HIERTHES Dylan 1248 F SenM FRA OCC -18B +118N -36B -113N =92B +138N +106B -55N 3%2 26 312 1379
104  BERNARD Nael 1390N PouM FRA BRE -140N +74N +128B -37B -108N =137B +107N -60B 3% 25 30 1324
105 VOLKOVlvan 1199 E SenM ESP -22B +113N -46N +158B -65B -91N =139B +134N 3%2 24 29 1331
106  AGHER Rachid 1640 N SepM FRA IDF +127N =84B -40N -60B -102N +136B -103N +137B 3'2 232 28'2 1342
107  COLIN-RAMOS Teo 1050 N JunM FRA IDF -102B +148B -57N =92N -84B +132N -104B +139N 32 222 27 1322
108  FEUGIER Bruno 1167 F SenM FRA PAC >186B +79N -21B -31N +104B -76B -48N -90N 3 28 35 1335
109  SILLERO Pierre 1427F VetM FRA ARA >171B -31N +160B =25N -49B =85B -89N -97N 3 28 32 1357
110  DASILVA Philippe 1199 E SenM FRA -62N +119B +94N -46B -70N +123B -43N -78B 3 272 33 1444
11 DELHOUME Philippe 1030 N SepM FRA OCC -29N -89B +144N -77B +160N +83B -52N -92N 3 262 29 1249
112 LESSMANN Elio 1118 F PupM FRA OCC >181B -52N -93B -115N +139B +92N -91B -65N 3 25 31 1231
113  POUDRAI Tristan 1012F MinM FRA CVL -46N -105B +161N +103B -30B +87N -79B -80N 3 25 29 1250
114 VOLKOV Viadimir Jr 1199 E CadM ESP -38N +161B -35N -83B +157N -48B +145N -95B 3 25 26 1459
115 BORIES Jean-Paul 1410 F VetM FRA OCC +148N +112B +124B -28N -71B -86N 3 24 28'2 1418
116 OURIET Julien 999 E BenM FRA -48N -58B +136N +126B -56B -69N +135N -88B 3 23'2 282 1222
117 PETIT Ethan 1199 E MinM FRA -25B +138N -101B -49N -152B -95N +150B +147N 3 232 27 1338
118  THIRY Sacha 999 E BenM FRA -90N -103B -86N +130B +131N +121B -57N -82B 3 23 28)2 1190
119  LE GOFF Romain 1199 E MinM FRA >61N -110N -59B +128N -79B -93N -96B +145B 3 23 28 1290
120  VANDECAVAYE Nathan 1250 F SenM FRA PAC -100N -96B +134N +145B -44N -89B -123N +148B 3 23 27 1264
121 BABOIN Anne-Celine 1199 E SenM FRA >177B -81N -25B +152N -64B -118N -127B +149N 3 23 27 1110
122  HUDE Isabelle 1028 F SenF FRA OCC -101B +137N -95B -67N +154B -80N -92B +142N 3 23 26 1140
123 DIALLO Marie-Fatou 1010N PouF FRA IDF  -54B +132N -70N +135B -50B -110N +120B -87N 3 222 28 1227
124 OUKRAT Nathan 1199 E MinM FRA -44N +151B -85N +139B -115N -51B -130N +153B 3 222 26 1349
125  YVERT Noe 1199 E MinM FRA -156B +139B -76N -143N -96B +152N +128B -84N 3 22 26'2 1328
126 JOUIN Luka 1199 E MinM FRA -27B -68N +153B -116N +149B -94N +152B -73N 3 22 25> 1264
127 BEAUDINET Sean 999N PupM FRA PAC -106B -30N -61B -150N +162N +160B +121N -83B 3 22 23 1258
128  PIQUET Edouard 999 E BenM FRA -57N +136B -104N -119B +97N -88B -125N +151B 3 212 26 1237
129  FONDARD Thaise 1199 E MnF FRA -145N +162B +147N +142B -51N -94B 3 21 23 1363
130 GRENON Lucas 999 E BenM FRA -143B -99N -67B -118N +151B +146N +124B -81N 3 20'2 24'> 1212
131 PETIT Michel 1051 F VetM FRA OCC -59B +154B -98N -56N -118B -139N +146B +152N 3 202 24 1102
132  VERBOIS Laetitia 1199 E SenM FRA -28N -123B +150N -47B -142N -107B +160N +144B 3 202 222 1307
133  DUPONT DUMOULIN Elouann 1199 E MinM FRA -32B -69N -152B -134N +155B +147N +149N -75B 3 19 222 1223
134  KACEL Mehdy 999 E BenM FRA -40N -56N -120B +133B =136N +135B -83N -105B 22 222 272 1200
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135  SIRVENT Hubert 1223 F VetM FRA PAC - 8B +152N -34B -123N =138B -134N -116B +155N 22 22> 27 1152
136  LEIMACHER Nathan 1199 E MinM FRA -36B -128N -116B +155N =134B -106N +138B -96N 22 21 26 1231
137  DUVAL Dominique 1128 F SepM FRA OCC -49B -122B -139N +153N +150B =104N -102B -106N 22 21 24%2 1203
138  ALSAAB Olympe 999 E BenF FRA -33N -117B +154N -82B =135N -103B -136N +157B 22 202 222> 1132
139  RUBBINO Enzo 999 E BenM FRA -84B -125N +137B -124N -112N +131B =105N -107B 2%2 20 25 1111
140 m TRAVADON Loic 2411F SenM FRA IDF +104B +26N <54B 2 28 34%2 2688
141 CHALMETON Guillaume 2100N SepM FRA CRS +92B +38B 2 28 34%2 2408
142  MAUGER Nathan 999 E BenM FRA >183N -50N -52B -45N +132B -129N -86B -122B 2 26 32 958
143 SOMCHIT Noryth 1607 F SenM FRA IDF +130N - 8N -74B +125B -58N -68B 2 25 311292
144 SEBASTIEN Elouann 999 E BenM FRA -91B -159N -111B +151N -86B +155N -97B -132N 2 23 272 1036
145  KHALFAHaroun 999 E BenM FRA -95B -87N +129B -120N -94B +154N -114B -119N 2 22'2 262 1156
146  RYCKEMBUSCH Lucas 999N BenM FRA OCC -70N -92N -97B +148B -89N -130B -131N +160B 2 222 25 1072
147  LEJEUNE Ethan 999 E BenM FRA -73B  EXE -91N -80N -129B -133B +162N -117B 2 22 25%2 1040
148  CROCHEMORE Jules 999 E BenM FRA -31B -107N -115B -146N +153B +161N -87B -120N 2 22 24 1107
149  DONADIO Yohan 999N BenM FRA PAC -76N -72B -47N +161B -126N +150N -133B -121B 2 212 24 1189
150  PINEAU Louka 999 E BenM FRA -64B -83N -132B +127B -137N -149B -117N +161N 2 19%2 22 1091
151 CALVEZ Nolan 999 E BenM FRA -60N -124N -79B -144B -130N +162B +161B -128N 2 19%2 202 1205
152  LABATTUT Aaron 999N PupM FRA NAQ -93N -135B +133N -121B +117N -125B -126N -131B 2 19 24 1107
153  LOUIS Gabrielle 999 E BenF FRA -51IN -80B -126N -137B -148N EXE +154B -124N 2 19 212 962
154  MOUHAMMADOU-SIRVENT Kais-lbrahim 799N PpoM FRA PAC -26B -131N -138B EXE -122N -145B -153N +162B 2 18 20 837
155  MATHIEU Amy 1199 E MinM FRA =162N -136B -133N -144B +157N -135B 1%2 18%2 192 1118
156  HAUSEUX Philippe 1753 F VetM FRA IDF +125N - 6B 1242 29 1753
157  NKABABREZ Eleonore 999 E BenF FRA >166B -65N -90B -87N -114B -97N -155B -138N 1 23 28 633
158  TASSART Guillaume 1326 F SenM FRA IDF >176B -39N -100B -105N 1 23 27% 870
159  HALIMI Emmanuelle 1056 F SepF FRA ARA <182N +144B <51N 1 22 26 2102
160  PETIT Tom 999 E BenM FRA >167N -77B -109N -81N -111B -127N -132B -146N 1 21 252 586
161 VIVANCOS Tiago 999 E BenM FRA -39B -114N -113B -149N EXE -148B -151N -150B 1 17 20%2 675
162  MAHDI Nayla 999 E BenF FRA -24B -82N =155B -129N -127B -151N -147B -154N %2 21 24 801
163  LECONTE Pascal 1347 F SepM FRA IDF -43B 0 21 238% 901
164  IZARD Laurent 1315F SepM FRA OCC < 14B 0192 22 0
165  FONTAINE Thomas 1320 F SenM FRA OCC < 7N 0192 22 0
166  GAULT Adrien 1529 F JunM FRA NAQ <157N 0192 22 0
167  RENAUDIN Axelle 1519 F JunF FRA NAQ <160B 0192 22 0
168  ANDHIN Chethanah 1408 F JunF MRI OCC < 9B 0192 22 0
169  CADILHAC-SEFFINO Jules 1117 F PupM FRA OCC <42N 0192 22 0
170  DUNAEVAKira 1040 N PouF FRA ARA <85B 0192 22 0
171 ROBBE Xavier 930N SepM FRA PAC <109N 0 192 22 0
172 VIRY-BABEL Gaston 1303 F PupM FRA OCC < 12N 0192 22 0
173 WATSON Tiger 1260 N PpoM USA IDF 0192 22 0
174 CHAVALLARD Yanis 1154 F SenM FRA ARA <78N 0192 22 0
175  LONCKE Matthieu 2030 F JunM BEL HDF <88B 0192 22 0
176  HOUHOU Alexandre 2025F SenM FRA IDF <158N 0192 22 0
177 MORAIS Thomas 1921 F CadM FRA IDF <121N 0192 22 0
178 m TERRIEUX Kevin 2427F SenM FRA EST <66N 0192 22 0
179 m DEBRAY Christopher 2407 F SenM FRA PAC <63N 0192 22 0
180  KOULITCHENKO Alexandre 2290N SenM FRA IDF <50N 0 192 22 0
181 ESCLAFIT Pierre 1700N SenM FRA OCC <112N 0 192 22 0
182  CHARLES Alexandre 1683 F SepM FRA NAQ <159B 0 192 22 0
183  SEILER-SAR Solal 1539 F MinM FRA IDF <142B 0 192 22 0
184  GUIEN Philippe 1901 F SenM FRA PAC <69B 0 192 22 0
185  LE ROY Tristan 1878 F MinM FRA IDF <68B 0 192 22 0
186  COLL Arthur 1750 F CadM FRA IDF <108N 0192 22 0
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